
Start of New Session 2025-26 : Monday, March 24, 2025

Summer Camp : Tuesday,May 20,2025 to Friday,May 30,2025

Summer Vacation : Saturday, May 31,2025 to Monday, June 30,2025

(School will reopen on Tuesday, July 01,2025)

Deepawali Break : Monday,October 20,2025 to Thursday, October 23, 2025

(School will reopen on Friday October 24, 2025)

Winter Break : Wednesday,31 December, 2025 to Wednesday,Jan 07 , 2025

(School will reopen on Thursday , Jan 08 , 2026)

MARCH/APRIL 2025
Day/ Date Events

Sunday, March 23,2025 Orientation Day

Monday-Saturday,April,21 -

26,2025

Interhouse Painting Competition with CBSE expression series-1

Tuesday,April 22,2025 Earth Day Celebration ( Theme-Our Power Our Planet)

Saturday, April 26,2025 Inter house Tug of war

Tuesday,April 29,2025 International Dance Day & Inter house western dance

competition

MAY 2025
Day/ Date Events

Monday-Thursday,05-15,2025 Cyclic Test-1

Saturday,May 10,2025 Interhouse (choir) English Song Competition

Saturday, May 17,2025 Last Working Day/Palindrom Day Celebration(Maths Activity)

Monday,May 19,2025 P.T.M.-1

Tuesday , May 20,2025 Summer camp begins

Friday ,May 30,2025 Summer camp Culmination

Summer Vacation: Saturday , May 31, 2025 to Monday, June 30, 2025

Saturday, June 21 , 2025 – International Yoga Day

(School will reopen on Tuesday, July 01, 2025)
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JULY 2025
Day/ Date Events

Tuesday, July 01,2025 Doctor’s Day ( visit to district hospital,medical college)

Monday, July 14, 2025 French Day celebration (Class-5)Fete Nationale

Friday, July 18,2025 Student Council Election/Nelson Mandela Day Celebration

Tuesday,July 22,2025 Mango Day Celebration ( MPH)

Thursday,July 24,2025 Pythagorean Theorem Day ( Maths Exhibition)

Saturday,July 26,2025 Science Exhibition

Saturday,July 26,2025 Inter house Chess & Carrom

Thursday-Friday,July 31-August

08,2025

Cyclic Test-2

AUGUST 2025
Day/ Date Events

August ( 1st week) ,2025 Best Dancer Competition

Friday,Aug 08,2025 Sanskrit Diwas (Class-5)/Rakshabandhan Celebration ( MPH)

Friday-Wednesday ,Aug 08-

20,2025

Interhouse Poster Competition with CBSE expression series-2

Friday, Aug 15,2025 Independence Day Celebration/Interhouse Patriotic Song

Competition

Friday,Aug 22,2025 English Calligraphy Competition

Saturday,Aug 23,2025 P.T.M.-2

Friday, Aug 29, 2025 National Sports Day/Mini Marathon / Happy Walk

Saturday,Aug 30,2025 Interhouse Bhajan Competition

SEPTEMBER 2025
Day/ Date Events

Friday,Sep 05,2025 Teacher’s Day celebration

Sunday,Sep 14,2025 Hindi Diwas (Online Quiz)

Tuesday,Sep 16,2025 Half yearly Examination begins

Tuesday,Sep 30,2025 Half yearly examination ends

Saturday,Sep 27,2025 Inter house swimming Competition

Saturday,Sep 20,2025 National Dance Day ( Special Assembly)

OCTOBER 2025
Day/ Date Events

Thursday,Oct 02,2025 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration(Special Assembly)

Oct ( First Week),2025 Science Quiz



Friday ,Oct 10 , 2025 Interhouse Classical dance competition

Friday,Oct 17,2025 Diwali Celebration (Special Assembly)

Saturday ,Oct 18,2025 PTM – 3 ( After Tour)

Friday-Saturday,Oct 24-25,2025 Interhouse Soccer competition

Monday-Thursady,Oct 06-

09,2025

Hindi Saptah

Durga Puja Break : Monday Oct 20,2025 to Thursday Oct 24 ,2025

NOVEMBER 2025
Day/ Date Events

Friday, Nov 13,2025 Children's Day Celebration ( Theme- Our Future and Our

Responsibility) Special Assembly by teachers

Tuesday,Nov 18,2025 English Elocution Competition

Tuesday-Thursday,Nov 18-

27,2025

Cyclic Test-3

Monday-Saturday,Nov 24-29,

2025

Fit India Week

Nov,2025 Annual Function

DECEMBER 2025
Day/ Date Events

Friday-Saturday, Dec 07-

08,2025

Inter house Book Bosomed Competition

Saturday-Tuesday,Dec 20-

30,2025

Cyclic Test – 4

Monday ,Dec 22,2025 Inter house Maths quiz

Saturday, Dec 25,2025 Christmas Celebration/Adventure camp(flash mob dance)

Friday-Saturday, Dec26-27,2025 Inter house cricket tournament

Winter Break : Wednesday ,December 31, 2025 to Wednesday , Jan 07,2026

(School will reopen on Thursdasy Jan 08, 2026)

JANUARY 2026
Day/ Date Events

Saturday,Jan 10,2026 P.T.M.-4

Wednesday, Jan 21, 2026 English Activity on Preposition

Monday, Jan 26,2026 Republic Day Celebration/Interhouse Athletic Meet/Annual

Sports Day



FEBRUARY 2026
Final Term Revision

MARCH 2026
Day/ Date Events

Monday, March 09 ,2026 Final Examination begins

March ,2026 Final Result PTM - 5( As per directive of PVC sir)

NOTE: ALL THE ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.


